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Lions Park

Results
 Girls 100 Meter Dash Bantam
NWHSAA Distr: 13.43 2017-05-24 Jamie Merilees, Bishop Lloyd
NWHSAA Distr: 13.43 2017-05-24 Jamie Merilees, Bishop Lloyd

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#
Preliminaries

 1 Merilees, Jamie 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 13.73 q 2
 2 McNinch, Kianna 1a_turtleford Community School 14.32 14.04 q 1
 3 Hunsch, Hannah 1a_st. Walburg School 14.60 14.29 q 1
 4 Pearce, Thealyn 1a_pierceland Central School 14.33 q 1
 5 Rhinehart, Delaney 1a_college Park 14.48 q 1
 6 Pylypow, Mykayla 1a_glaslyn Central School 14.16 14.49 q 2
 7 Campbell, Kaydence 1a_ernie Studer School 14.52 q 2
 8 Koch, Kaylyn 1a_college Park 14.57 q 1
 9 Tinker, Jaden 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 14.84 1
 10 O'Grady, Hannah 1a_neilburg Composite School 14.98 2
 11 Panganiban, Angel 1a_maidstone High School 15.16 2
 12 Jones, Tillie 1a_lashburn High School 15.27 1
 13 Bender, Bobbi 1a_goodsoil Central School 15.54 2
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Results
 Girls 100 Meter Dash Bantam
NWHSAA Distr: 13.43 2017-05-24 Jamie Merilees, Bishop Lloyd
NWHSAA Distr: 13.43 2017-05-24 Jamie Merilees, Bishop Lloyd

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points
Finals

101 Merilees, Jamie 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 13.73 13.43  
82 Pearce, Thealyn 1a_pierceland Central School 14.33 14.26  
63 McNinch, Kianna 1a_turtleford Community School 14.04 14.32  
54 Rhinehart, Delaney 1a_college Park 14.48 14.53  
45 Pylypow, Mykayla 1a_glaslyn Central School 14.49 14.69  
36 Koch, Kaylyn 1a_college Park 14.57 14.76  
27 Campbell, Kaydence 1a_ernie Studer School 14.52 14.85  
18 Hunsch, Hannah 1a_st. Walburg School 14.29 14.92  



North West High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2:50 PM  2017-05-25  Page 3
Lions Park

Results
 Girls 200 Meter Dash Bantam
NWHSAA Distr: 28.05 2017-05-24 Jamie Merilees, Bishop Lloyd
NWHSAA Distr: 27.29 2016-05-25 Haley Blain, ES Laird

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#
Preliminaries

 1 Merilees, Jamie 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 28.05 q 1
 2 Pearce, Thealyn 1a_pierceland Central School 29.50 q 2
 3 McNinch, Kianna 1a_turtleford Community School 31.14 29.58 q 2
 4 Campbell, Kaydence 1a_ernie Studer School 30.46 q 2
 5 Hunsch, Hannah 1a_st. Walburg School 31.18 30.64 q 2
 6 Petrie, Asha 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 30.82 q 1
 7 Tinker, Jaden 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 30.99 q 1
 8 Duriez, Lana 1a_paradise High School 32.35 31.19 q 1
 9 Panganiban, Angel 1a_maidstone High School 31.21 1
 10 McAmmond, Mckenna 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 31.38 2
 11 Mann, Olivia 1a_es Laird Middle School 31.39 2
 12 Ferguson, Jolene 1a_maidstone High School 31.42 1
 13 O'Grady, Hannah 1a_neilburg Composite School 31.81 1
 14 Larivier, Jana 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 37.00 2
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Results
 Girls 200 Meter Dash Bantam
NWHSAA Distr: 28.05 2017-05-24 Jamie Merilees, Bishop Lloyd
NWHSAA Distr: 27.29 2016-05-25 Haley Blain, ES Laird

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points
Finals

101 Merilees, Jamie 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 28.05 28.72  
82 McNinch, Kianna 1a_turtleford Community School 29.58 30.37  
63 Pearce, Thealyn 1a_pierceland Central School 29.50 30.60  
54 Petrie, Asha 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 30.82 30.84  
45 Campbell, Kaydence 1a_ernie Studer School 30.46 30.97  
36 Hunsch, Hannah 1a_st. Walburg School 30.64 31.56  
27 Duriez, Lana 1a_paradise High School 31.19 32.25  
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Results
 Girls 400 Meter Dash Bantam
NWHSAA Distr: 1:08.15 2017-05-24 Olivia Mann, ES Laird
NWHSAA Distr: 1:03.23 2016-05-25 Haley Blain, ES Laird

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

101 Mann, Olivia 1a_es Laird Middle School 1:08.15 2
82 Hunsch, Hannah 1a_st. Walburg School 1:15.21 1:09.84 1
63 Mosimann, Carlie 1a_h. Hardcastle School 1:11.01 1:09.89 1
54 Rhinehart, Delaney 1a_college Park 1:10.62 2
45 O'Grady, Hannah 1a_neilburg Composite School 1:11.46 1
36 Ferguson, Jolene 1a_maidstone High School 1:13.02 2
27 Bygrove, Erin 1a_college Park 1:14.15 1
18 Duriez, Lana 1a_paradise High School 1:16.30 1:15.45 1
 9 Tinker, Jaden 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 1:15.92 2
 10 Lariviere, Kylie 1a_waweyekisik Education Centr 1:18.41 1
 11 Senger, Mckenzie 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 1:19.64 2
 12 Walsh, Kinsey 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 1:21.05 1



North West High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  2:50 PM  2017-05-25  Page 6
Lions Park

Results
 Girls 800 Meter Run Bantam
NWHSAA Distr: 2:30.01 2017-05-24 Avery Pearson, Jonas Sampson
NWHSAA Distr: 2:30.01 2017-05-24 Avery Pearson, Jonas Sampson

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

101 Pearson, Avery 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 2:30.01 1
82 Kirsch, Abby 1a_es Laird Middle School 2:36.21 1
63 Schwab, Sarah Holy Rosary High School 2:43.08 1
54 Mosimann, Carlie 1a_h. Hardcastle School 2:53.04 2:48.13 1
45 Mann, Olivia 1a_es Laird Middle School 2:48.35 2
36 Senger, Mckenzie 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 3:01.41 2
27 Gies, Kaitlyn 1a_turtleford Community School 3:10.96 3:07.36 1
18 Stobie, Ellery 1a_lashburn High School 3:12.10 1
 9 Morningchild, Aisha 1a_ernie Studer School 3:15.51 2
 10 Van Metre, Dnever 1a_paradise High School 3:12.15 3:17.28 1
 11 Bouvier-Lemaigre, Kassidy 1a_rossignol High School 3:52.09 2
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Results
 Girls 1500 Meter Run Bantam
NWHSAA Distr: 5:22.92 2017-05-24 Avery Pearson, Jonas Sampson
NWHSAA Distr: 5:22.92 2017-05-24 Avery Pearson, Jonas Sampson

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

101 Pearson, Avery 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 5:22.92 1
82 Kirsch, Abby 1a_es Laird Middle School 5:31.09 1
63 Vince, Kylie 1a_paradise High School 6:18.06 6:07.10 1
54 Senger, Mckenzie 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 6:08.14 1
45 McCallum, Krissy 1a_college Park 6:17.15 1
36 Jones, Tillie 1a_lashburn High School 6:30.25 1
27 Stobie, Ellery 1a_lashburn High School 6:31.97 2
18 Gies, Kaitlyn 1a_turtleford Community School 6:38.07 6:32.75 1
 9 Thiele, Emily 1a_st. Walburg School 6:42.88 6:33.59 1
 10 Burgess, Layna 1a_turtleford Community School 7:13.67 2
 11 Bouvier-Lemaigre, Kassidy 1a_rossignol High School 8:00.49 2
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Results
 Girls 3000 Meter Run Bantam
NWHSAA Distr: 11:54.73 2017-05-23 Avery Pearson, Jonas Sampson
NWHSAA Distr: 11:54.73 2017-05-23 Avery Pearson, Jonas Sampson

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#
Finals

101 Pearson, Avery 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 11:54.73 2
82 Kirsch, Abby 1a_es Laird Middle School 12:18.81 1
63 Mosimann, Carlie 1a_h. Hardcastle School 12:58.65 13:11.08 1
54 Vince, Kylie 1a_paradise High School 13:38.91 14:07.59 1
45 Stobie, Ellery 1a_lashburn High School 14:20.72 2
36 Gies, Kaitlyn 1a_turtleford Community School14:22.19 14:28.57 1
27 Johnson, Summer 1a_ernie Studer School 17:47.43 1
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Results
 Girls 80 Meter Hurdles Bantam
NWHSAA Distr: 13.25 2017-05-23 Avery Pearson, Jonas Sampson
NWHSAA Distr: 13.25 2017-05-23 Avery Pearson, Jonas Sampson

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#
Preliminaries

 1 Pearson, Avery 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 13.49 q 2
 2 Merilees, Jamie 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 13.51 q 2
 3 Cole, Ava 1a_h. Hardcastle School 16.18 15.44 q 1
 4 McCallum, Krissy 1a_college Park 15.68 q 1
 5 Jones, Tillie 1a_lashburn High School 15.76 q 2
 6 Robertson, Darby 1a_es Laird Middle School 16.06 q 1
 7 Shakotko, Niah 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 16.32 q 1
 8 Pylypow, Mykayla 1a_glaslyn Central School 16.77 q 2
 9 Panganiban, Angel 1a_maidstone High School 16.90 1
 10 Ferguson, Jolene 1a_maidstone High School 17.27 1
 11 Diamond, Katie 1a_pierceland Central School 17.52 2
 --- McKee, Martina 1a_turtleford Community School 17.48 DQ 2
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Results
 Girls 80 Meter Hurdles Bantam
NWHSAA Distr: 13.25 2017-05-23 Avery Pearson, Jonas Sampson
NWHSAA Distr: 13.25 2017-05-23 Avery Pearson, Jonas Sampson

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points
Finals

101 Pearson, Avery 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 13.49 13.25  
82 Merilees, Jamie 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 13.51 13.86  
63 McCallum, Krissy 1a_college Park 15.68 15.29  
54 Jones, Tillie 1a_lashburn High School 15.76 15.40  
45 Cole, Ava 1a_h. Hardcastle School 15.44 15.50  
36 Robertson, Darby 1a_es Laird Middle School 16.06 15.56  
27 Shakotko, Niah 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 16.32 16.24  
18 Pylypow, Mykayla 1a_glaslyn Central School 16.77 17.19  
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Results
 Girls High Jump Bantam
NWHSAA Distr: 1.41m 2017-05-24 Halle Hanson, Holy Rosary
NWHSAA Distr: 1.56m 2015 Ricayla Robertson, ES Laird

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Hanson, Halle Holy Rosary High School 1.41m  
82 Doucette, Chloe Holy Rosary High School J1.41m  
63 Etson, Brei 1a_college Park 1.38m  

.5044 Marlow, Korie 1a_hillmond School 1.35m  

.5044 O'Grady, Hannah 1a_neilburg Composite School 1.35m  
36 Nordell, Meadow 1a_turtleford Community School 1.20m 1.30m  

.5017 McLauchlan, Emma 1a_lashburn High School 1.20m  

.5017 Holloway, Nadian 1a_h. Hardcastle School 1.10m 1.20m  
 9 Natomagan, Sienna 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 1.15m  
 9 Barthel, Shianna 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 1.15m  
 11 Tourand, Amy 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 1.10m  
 --- McCoy, Kiera Dorintosh NH  
 --- Tough, Mia 1a_turtleford Community School 1.15m NH  
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Results
 Girls Long Jump Bantam
NWHSAA Distr: 4.40m 2017-05-24 Kaydence Campbell, Ernie Studer
NWHSAA Distr: 4.49m 2015 Alex Diehl, ES Laird

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Campbell, Kaydence 1a_ernie Studer School 4.40m  
82 Pearce, Thealyn 1a_pierceland Central School 4.38m  
63 Doucette, Chloe Holy Rosary High School 4.36m  
54 McNinch, Kianna 1a_turtleford Community School 3.86m 4.30m  
45 Rhinehart, Delaney 1a_college Park 4.26m  
36 Blais, Jordyn 1a_turtleford Community School 3.97m 4.15m  
27 Panganiban, Angel 1a_maidstone High School 3.90m  
18 Duriez, Lana 1a_paradise High School 3.73m 3.86m  
 9 Bender, Bobbi 1a_goodsoil Central School 3.83m  
 10 Ferguson, Jolene 1a_maidstone High School 3.68m  
 11 Bouvier-Lemaigre, Kassidy 1a_rossignol High School 3.25m  
 12 Campbell, Drayven 1a_valley View School 2.62m  
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Results
 Girls Triple Jump Bantam
NWHSAA Distr: 9.35m 2017-05-24 Jamie Merilees, Bishop Lloyd
NWHSAA Distr: 10.21m 2016-05-25 Janae Jordan, Holy Rosary

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Merilees, Jamie 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 9.35m  
82 Blais, Jordyn 1a_turtleford Community School 8.71m 9.29m  
63 McNinch, Kianna 1a_turtleford Community School 8.27m 9.07m  
54 Hanson, Halle Holy Rosary High School 8.78m  
45 Cole, Ava 1a_h. Hardcastle School 7.95m 8.65m  
36 Patterson, Emilie Holy Rosary High School 8.32m  
27 Shakotko, Niah 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 8.24m  
18 Dixon, Kieran 1a_hillmond School 7.63m  
 9 Tinker, Jaden 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 7.47m  
 10 Bender, Bobbi 1a_goodsoil Central School 7.41m  
 11 Marlow, Korie 1a_hillmond School 7.13m  
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Results
 Girls Shot Put Bantam
NWHSAA Distr: 8.83m 2017-05-24 Dani Fink, Paradise Hill
NWHSAA Distr: 9.60m 2016-05-25 Venna Anderson, College Park

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Fink, Dani 1a_paradise High School 8.95m 8.83m  
82 Robertson, Darby 1a_es Laird Middle School 8.76m  
63 Steier, Bailey 1a_college Park 8.46m  
54 Patterson, Emilie Holy Rosary High School 8.38m  
45 Oster, Karryssa 1a_st. Walburg School 8.20m 7.97m  
36 Scramstad, Avery 1a_lashburn High School 7.70m  
27 Rhode, Ceanna 1a_turtleford Community School 8.45m 7.52m  

.50 8 Dixon, Kieran 1a_hillmond School 6.76m  

.50 8 Ellis, Paige 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 6.76m  
 10 Robinson, Keyaira 1a_neilburg Composite School 6.54m  
 11 Roy, Elizabeth 1a_valley View School 6.33m  
 12 Tourand, Amy 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 6.12m  
 13 Iron, Ellsa 1a_canoe Lake Miksiew 5.92m  
 14 Mapstone, Mya 1a_pierceland Central School 5.88m  
 15 Misponas, Noella 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 4.86m  
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Results
 Girls Discus Throw Bantam
NWHSAA Distr: 23.45m 2017-05-24 Darby Robertson, ES Laird
NWHSAA Distr: 28.19m 2015 Mackena Wiltermuth, Maidstone

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Robertson, Darby 1a_es Laird Middle School 23.45m  
82 Steier, Bailey 1a_college Park 22.72m  
63 Hofer, Hailey 1a_pierceland Central School 22.70m  
54 Kirsch, Abby 1a_es Laird Middle School 20.55m  
45 Scramstad, Avery 1a_lashburn High School 19.44m  
36 Stein, Miriam 1a_turtleford Community School 19.23m 18.49m  
27 Schellenberg, Katelyn 1a_ernie Studer School 18.16m  
18 Rhode, Ceanna 1a_turtleford Community School 17.70m 17.00m  
 9 Ellis, Paige 1a_jonas Sampson Junior High 16.81m  
 10 Cole, Ava 1a_h. Hardcastle School 16.41m  
 11 Robinson, Keyaira 1a_neilburg Composite School 16.16m  
 12 Speirs, McKenna 1a_maidstone High School 15.01m  
 13 Iron, Ellsa 1a_canoe Lake Miksiew 14.80m  
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Results
 Girls Javelin Throw Bantam
NWHSAA Distr: 22.93m 2017-05-24 Kiera Kohut, Pierceland
NWHSAA Distr: 27.21m 2016-05-25 Ava McEachern, Bishop Lloyd

 Name School FinalsSeed Points
Finals

101 Kohut, Kiera 1a_pierceland Central School 22.93m  
82 Minish, Emma 1a_college Park 22.57m  
63 Rhode, Ceanna 1a_turtleford Community School 18.51m 21.16m  
54 Scramstad, Avery 1a_lashburn High School 20.73m  
45 Oster, Karryssa 1a_st. Walburg School 23.06m 20.69m  
36 Diamond, Katie 1a_pierceland Central School 19.42m  
27 Robertson, Darby 1a_es Laird Middle School 18.78m  
18 Alsager, Ericka 1a_maidstone High School 15.99m  
 9 Willumeit, Kayla 1a_glaslyn Central School 14.75m  


